U17 Women's 1500m - Final

Posn Bib Athlete
1 89 Carys ROBERTS
2 110 Megan WHITE
3

U17 Men's 1500m - Final

Posn Bib Athlete
1 215 Dylan CARNEY
2 239 Rohan JENSEN
3 244 Isaac LEYDON
4
5

U20 Men's 1500m - Final
Posn Bib Athlete
1
2

Senior Men's 1500m - Final

Posn Bib Athlete
1 225 Neil FOWLER
2

U13 Boys' 200m - Heat 1

Posn Bib Athlete
1 276 Theo SHEPHERD
2 240 Oliver JOHNSON
3 250 Sam MORLEY
4
5
6

U13 Boys' 200m - Heat 2

Posn Bib Athlete
1 201 Caleb ADELANI
2 253 Leo NORRIS
3 222 Thomas DARBYSHIRE
4 288 John WALLL
5
6

27/08/2021 12:36

CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Club
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Club

Vale Royal AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club

Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club

West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Vale Royal AC

Club
Warrington AC
Ashford AC
Warrington AC
Vale Royal AC

TRACK RESULTS

Perf
4.54.78
5.52.72

00:00.00

Perf
4.27.22
4.30.41
4.31.06

00:00.00

Perf
00:00.00
00:00.00

Perf
5.32.87
00:00.00

Wind 1.5

Perf Qual
26.70 Qual
27.70 Qual
33.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

Wind 1.1
Perf Qual
26.70 Qual
28.10 Qual
31.50 Qual
33.10 Qual
0.00
0.00
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

U13 Girls' 75m - Heat 1

Posn Bib
1 80
16
62
1
104
2
45
23

O NOUL b WN

Athlete

Ruby PHILLIPS
Eva BROOKS
Corinna KNUCKEY
Abigail ADELANI

Sienna WADE-TAYLOR

Ursula ARCHER
Lucy HARDING
Elisha CARTER

U13 Girls' 75m - Heat 2

Posn Bib
1 5
77
113
41
40
103
106

No b wN

U20 Women's 100m

Posn Bib
1 15
2 90
3
4
5
6

Athlete

Charlotte AUSTIN
Elizabeth PENDRILL
Lola-mae WILKINS
Mae GRANT

Esme GRAHAM
Bella VARLEY
Satine Wearden

Athlete
Lucy BRIGHTWELL
Sophia ROWLINSON

U15 Girls' 100m - Heat 1

Posn Bib

1 74
92
73
34
63
65

o Uk wWwnN

Athlete

Emily OWEN

Evie SCHOFIELD
Libbie OCONNOR
Lara FIELDS
Marianne KNUCKEY
Chloe MASON

U15 Girls' 100m - Heat 2

Posn Bib
1 10
70
55
14
3
52

o bk WwN

27/08/2021 12:36

Athlete

Fraya-lea BOONE
Madelaine MERCER
Holly JEFFS

Macy BRETT
Teresa ARVIDSSON
Sunday IBBOTSON

Wind
Club
West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington AC
Vale Royal AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Wind
Club
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC

Wind
Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Warrington AC

Wind
Club
West Cheshire AC
Trafford AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Wind

Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

1.5
Perf
10.97
11.23
11.33
11.36
11.36
11.72
12.10
12.13

1.9
Perf
11.06
11.08
11.69
11.82
11.87
12.36
12.89

1.7
Perf
13.60
13.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.9
Perf
12.61
12.95
13.84
13.96
14.16
14.50

0.0 m/s
Perf
13.34
13.47
13.60
13.65
14.13
15.93

TRACK

Qual

Qual

Qual

Qual

Qual

RESULTS
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS TRACK RESULTS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

U17 Women's 100m - Final Wind 2.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 115 Ruby WISBEY West Cheshire AC 12.53
2 50 Emma HOLMES West Cheshire AC 12.80
3 27 Georgia DONALD Crewe & Nantwich AC 12.81
4 96 Yasmin SMITH West Cheshire AC 12.95
5 9 Fattoumatta BOJANG West Cheshire AC 13.72

Senior Women's 5000m - Final

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 75 Carol PARSONS West Cheshire AC 17.33.44
2 00:00.00

Senior Men's 5000m - Final

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 280 Chris STANFORD Warrington AC 15.35.22
2 298 Michael YOUNG West Cheshire AC 15.42.60
3 294 Nathan WILLIAMS Vale Royal AC 15.48.50
4 251 Declan MURRAY Macclesfield Harriers & AC 17.16.31
5 230 lan GLOYNE-PHILLIPS West Cheshire AC 18.35.08
6 217 Andrew CARTER West Cheshire AC 19.01.21
7 00:00.00
U13 Girls' 75m - Final Wind 2.1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 80 Ruby PHILLIPS West Cheshire AC 10.84
2 77 Elizabeth PENDRILL Macclesfield Harriers & AC 11.05
3 5 Charlotte AUSTIN West Cheshire AC 11.11
4 62 Corinna KNUCKEY Macclesfield Harriers & AC 11.15
5 16 Eva BROOKS Liverpool Harriers & AC 11.21
6 104 Sienna WADE-TAYLOR Vale Royal AC 11.35
7 113 Lola-mae WILKINS Crewe & Nantwich AC 11.52
8 1 Abigail ADELANI Warrington AC 11.89
U15 Girls' 100m - Final Wind 1.3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 74 Emily OWEN West Cheshire AC 12.50
2 92 Evie SCHOFIELD Trafford AC 12.83
3 10 Fraya-lea BOONE Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.33
4 14 Macy BRETT West Cheshire AC 13.50
5 55 Holly JEFFS Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.65
6 70 Madelaine MERCER West Cheshire AC 13.71
7 73 Libbie OCONNOR Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.83
8 34 Lara FIELDS West Cheshire AC 14.06
U13 Boys' 200m - Final Wind 2.8
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
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O Uk WN B

201
276
240
253
222
288

CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Caleb ADELANI

Theo SHEPHERD
Oliver JOHNSON

Leo NORRIS

Thomas DARBYSHIRE
John WALLL

U15 Boys' 200m - Final

Posn
1

o b wWwN

Bib
261
271
255

Athlete

Lewis PARSONS
Alexander RUTHERFORD
Patrick O’LOUGHLIN

U17 Men's 200m - Final

Posn
1

o Uk wWwnN

Bib
243
273
228
264

Athlete

Alex LEADBEATER
William SCATES
Fergus GARLAND
Ethan PENDER

U20 Men's 200m - Final

Posn
1

o bk WwWwN

Bib
285
289

Athlete
Benjamin VERBICKAS
Matthew WEBB

Senior Men's 200m - Final

Posn
1

Uk wWwnN

Bib
220
207
224

Athlete

Liam CLOWES
Nicholas BLORE
Jack FORSTER

U13 Girls' 70mH - Final

Posn
1
2

27/08/2021 12:36

Bib
77
41

Athlete
Elizabeth PENDRILL
Mae GRANT

Warrington AC

West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Ashford AC
Warrington AC

Vale Royal AC

Wind
Club
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Wind
Club
Leigh Harriers & AC
City of Norwich AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Wind
Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC

Wind
Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Wind
Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

TRACK RESULTS

26.06
26.47
27.49
28,49
31.83
32.74

2.1
Perf
23.89
24.44
26.80
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.5
Perf
22.66
23.45
24.02
24.91
0.00
0.00

1.3
Perf
23.00
24.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.3
Perf
21.83
23.06
23.55

0.00

2.1
Perf
12.86
13.60
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

31 Emma FARMER Macclesfield Harriers & AC
40 Esme GRAHAM West Cheshire AC

103 Bella VARLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC

12 Emma BRADLEY West Cheshire AC

13.62
14.78
15.33
15.93

TRACK RESULTS
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

U15 Girls' 75mH - Final

Posn
1

NOoO ks WwWN

Bib
92
91
14
72
85
100
65

Athlete

Evie SCHOFIELD
Lucy SALTER
Macy BRETT
Louisa NAYLOR
Seren REDFERN
Helen TENNER
Chloe MASON

U13 Boys' 75mH - Final

Posn
1

o Uk wWwnN

Bib
240
222

Athlete
Oliver JOHNSON
Thomas DARBYSHIRE

U17 Women's 80mH - Final

Posn
1

o bk wnN

Bib
25

58

27

115

Athlete

Meg CORKER
Stephanie JONES
Georgia DONALD
Ruby WISBEY

U15 Boys' 80mH - Final

Posn
1

o Uk wWwnN

Bib
284
209
278

Athlete

Archie VARLEY
Reece BRADLEY
Henry SMITH

U20 Women's 100mH - Final

Posn
1

o bk WwN

27/08/2021 12:36

Bib
37
112
36

Athlete

Shayon FRYER-FRANCIS
Scarlett WHITTAKER
Olivia FOWLER

Wind
Club
Trafford AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Stockport Track & Field
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Wind
Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Warrington AC

Wind
Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Stockport Track & Field
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC

Wind
Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Wind
Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Crewe & Nantwich AC

1.1
Perf
11.87
12.19
12.61
12.81
13.07
13.08
13.35

1.4
Perf
14.38
16.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.9
Perf
11.52
11.74
11.90
12.28
0.00
0.00

1.4
Perf
12.97
13.14
14.25
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.0 m/s
Perf
15.37
15.62
16.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

TRACK RESULTS
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS TRACK RESULTS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Senior Women's 100mH - Final wWind 0.0 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 116 Chloe ESEGBONA Trafford AC 14.89
2 35 Emma FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 16.76
3 0.00
4 0.00
5 0.00
6 0.00
U17 Men's 100mH - Final Wind 2.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 210 Drew BRADLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.71
2 208 Hayden BLUNN Macclesfield Harriers & AC 15.00
3 0.00
4 0.00
5 0.00
6 0.00
U20 Men's 110mH - Final Wind 0.6
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 252 David NAYLOR Crewe & Nantwich AC 15.01
2 0.00
3 0.00
4 0.00
5 0.00
6 0.00

Senior Men's 400m - Final

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 223 Liam DAVOREN West Cheshire AC 56.43
2 245 Alan LITTLER West Cheshire AC 57.33
3 225 Neil FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 1.06.29
4 0.00
5 0.00
6 0.00

U20 Men's 400m - Final

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 226 Matthew FRENCH Manchester Harriers & AC 51.34
2 285 Benjamin VERBICKAS Crewe & Nantwich AC 51.87
3 214 Fraser CAMPBELL West Cheshire AC 55.73
4 289 Matthew WEBB West Cheshire AC DNF
5 0.00
6 0.00
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS

DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

U17 Men's 400m - Final

Posn
1

o Uk WwWwnN

Bib
233
286
228
208
213

Athlete

Patrick GRIFFITH
Callum WAIN

Fergus GARLAND
Hayden BLUNN
Nathan BROOMFIELD

Senior Women's 400m - Final

Posn
1

o bk wWwN

Bib
68
35

Athlete
Elizabeth MCMAHON
Emma FOWLER

U20 Women's 400m - Final

Posn
1

Uk WwWwnN

Bib
36
15

Athlete
Olivia FOWLER
Lucy BRIGHTWELL

U17 Women's 300m - Final

Posn
1

o bk WwWwN

Bib
50

66

114

110

Athlete

Emma HOLMES
Hermione MASON
Lauren WILLIAMS
Fatoumatta BOJANG
Megan WHITE

U15 Girls' 300m - Final

Posn
1

Uk wWwnN

27/08/2021 12:36

Bib
91
64
79
14
55
63

Athlete

Lucy SALTER
Jessica LARK

Aimee PHILLIPS
Macy BRETT

Holly JEFFS
Marianne KNUCKEY

Club

Vale Royal AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

Club
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club

West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Perf
53.30
54.06
54.36
55.85
56.29

0.00

Perf
1.00.81
1.05.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Perf
1.04.42
1.07,40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Perf
42.89
43.29
44.25
47.02
50.71

0.00

Perf
43.85
45.02
45.46
45.61
46.61
48.57

TRACK RESULTS
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U13 Boys' 800m - Final

CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS

DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Posn
1

0 NOoO UL WN

U13 Girls' 800m - Final

Bib
202
287
268
247
208
241

Posn
1

O 00 NO U B WN

e
N R O

U15 Girls' 800m - Final

Bib
51
80
99
6
33
57
107
95
108
84
22

Athlete

Thomas AMARAL
Daniel WALKER
Thomas RIMMER
Oliver LOWE
Hayden BLUNN
Ben KEELEY

Athlete

Bailey HUGHES
Ruby PHILLIPS
Gabriella TAYLOR
Ellie BARKER

Elise FAWKES
Rose JHA

Lauren WEEDALL
Leah SMITH
Eleanor WHEELER
Emilia PYPER
Ruby CARRINGTON

Posn
1

O 00 NO Ul &b WN

e
N L O

Bib
56
46
64
48
79
17
81
87
22
93

Athlete

Eva JHA

Sophie HARDING
Jessica LARK
Esme HEAVEY
Aimee PHILLIPS
Zoe BROUGHTON
Sofia PREECE
Isabella RIMMER
Ruby CARRINGTON
Anna SMITH

U15 Boys' 800m - Final

Posn
1

o b WwWN

27/08/2021 12:36

Bib
260
259
270

Athlete

Harry PARKER -MCLAIN

Luke PARKER
William ROBERTS

Club

Leigh Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
Warrington AC
Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal AC

Club

Vale Royal AC
Vale Royal AC
West Cheshire AC
Warrington AC
West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal AC
Vale Royal AC

Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Perf
2.17.45
2.31.97
2.39.44
2.56.80

DNF

DQ
00:00.00
00:00.00

Perf
2.24.14
2.31.56
2.32.23
2.32.55
2.48.52
2.56.41
2.56.52
2.58.82
3.02.46

DNF

DNF

00:00.00

Perf
2.25.78
2.26.87
2.28.54
2.28.93
2.31.35
2.38.71
2.39.74
2.48.80
3.01.74
3.07.52

00:00.00
00:00.00

Perf
2.11.24
2.12.56
2.32.16
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

TRACK RESULTS
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U13 Girls' Long Jump

Posn Bib
1 16
2 80
3 45
4 41
5 2
6 40
7 113
8 32
9 12
10 106
11
12

U15 Girls' Hammer

Posn Bib
1 97
2 111
3
4

U15 Boys' Hammer

Posn Bib
1 257
2
3
4

CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS

DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Athlete

Eva BROOKS
Ruby PHILLIPS
Lucy HARDING
Mae GRANT
Ursula ARCHER
Esme GRAHAM
Lola-mae WILKINS
Kate FARMER
Emma BRADLEY
Satine WEARDEN

Athlete
Kara STOLL
Lola WHITLOCK

Athlete
Charlie ORPHANIDES

U20 Women's Hammer

Posn Bib
1

2
3
4

Athlete

Senior Women's Hammer

Posn Bib
1 60
2 8
3 53
4 30
5 102
6 98
7
8

27/08/2021 12:36

Athlete

Megan KETTLE
Charlotte BIRD
Claire IRONS
Debra ERSKINE
Wendy VALENTINE
Sharon STOLL

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Club
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Club

Club

Warrington AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC

Perf
3.86
3.62
3.62
3.52
3.45
3.45
3.32
3.25
3.01
2.84
0.00
0.00

Perf
29.30
15.26

0.00

0.00

Perf
21.34
0.00
0.00
0.00

Perf
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Perf
36.36
30.88
21.81
21.53
16.79
15.83

0.00

0.00

FIELD RESULTS

Wind
-1.35
-0.8
-0.77
-0.71
-1.43
-1.25
-0.6
-1.06
-0.6
-1.37
+0.0
+0.0
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS FIELD RESULTS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Senior Men's Hammer

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 248 David MCKAY West Cheshire AC 41.63
2 0.00
3 0.00
4 0.00

U15 Boys' Pole Vault

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 216 Alfie CARTER Crewe & Nantwich AC 2.30
2 284 Archie VARLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC 2.20
3 0.00
4 0.00

Sen Men's Pole Vault

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 207 Nicholas BLORE Macclesfield Harriers & AC 2.30
2 0.00
3 0.00
4 0.00

Senior Women's Pole Vault

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 35 Emma FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 2.50
2 0.00
3 0.00
4 0.00

U13 Boys' Long Jump

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Wind
1 253 Leo NORRIS Ashford AC 4.18 -1.67
2 268 Thomas RIMMER West Cheshire AC 3.85 0.48
3 0.00 +0.0
4 0.00 +0.0
5 0.00 +0.0
6 0.00 +0.0

U17 Men's High Jump

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 264 Ethan PENDER Crewe & Nantwich AC 1.79
2 0.00
3 0.00
4 0.00
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS

DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Senior Men's High Jump

Posn Bib
1 207
2 245
3
4

U13 Girls' Discus

Posn Bib
1 32
2 106
3 40
4

U15 Girls' Discus

Posn Bib
1 97
2 28
3
4

U17 Women's Discus

Posn Bib
1 13
2
3
4

Athlete
Nicholas BLORE
Alan LITTLER

Athlete

Kate FARMER
Satine WEARDEN
Esme GRAHAM

Athlete
Kara STOLL
Rose DUGGAN

Athlete
Charlotte BRAKA

U17 Women's High Jump

Posn Bib
1 50
2
3
4

Athlete
Emma HOLMES

Senior Women's High Jump

Posn Bib
1 4
2
3
4

U15 Boys' Discus

Posn Bib
1 257
2 218
3 270
4

27/08/2021 12:36

Athlete
Amelia ATKINSON

Athlete

Charlie ORPHANIDES
Zak CHAMUN
William ROBERTS

Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

Club

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Club
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Club
Lonely Goat Running Club

Club
West Cheshire AC

Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Perf
1.73
1.70
0.00
0.00

Perf
19.93
18.09
14.44

0.00

Perf
21.84
15.41

0.00

0.00

Perf
34.40
0.00
0.00
0.00

Perf
1.45
0.00
0.00
0.00

Perf
1.45
0.00
0.00
0.00

Perf
25.63
25.27
23.90

0.00

FIELD RESULTS
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U15 Girls' Long Jump

Posn Bib
1 91
2 85
3 70
4 100
5 3
6 55
7 10
8 52
9
10

Senior Men's Discus

Posn Bib
1 266
2 274
3 248
4

U13 Girls' Shot
Posn Bib
1 23

2

39
59
40
12

o b WN

U15 Boys' Long Jump

Posn Bib
1 284
2 216
3 278
4
5
6

U20 Women's Discus
Posn Bib
1

2
3
4

27/08/2021 12:36

CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Athlete

Lucy SALTER

Seren REDFERN
Madelaine MERCER
Helen TENNER
Teresa ARVIDSSON
Holly JEFFS
Fraya-lea BOONE
Sunday IBBOTSON

Athlete

Ashley PRITCHARD
William SCOTT
David MCKAY

Athlete

Elisha CARTER

Ursula ARCHER

Kadie GLEDHILL

Lois JONES-HAMILTON
Esme GRAHAM

Emma BRADLEY

Athlete

Archie VARLEY
Alfie CARTER
Henry SMITH

Athlete

Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Stockport Track & Field
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club

Perf
5.09
4.84
4.63
4.53
4.43
4.35
4.24
3.04
0.00
0.00

Perf
35.21
30.80
30.06

0.00

Perf
7.04
5.41
5.25
4.79
4.74
4.68

Perf
5.03
5.00
411
0.00
0.00
0.00

Perf
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

FIELD RESULTS

Wind
-0.9
-0.2
-1.5
-0.7
-1.3
-1.4
-1.2
-1.1
+0.0
+0.0

Wind
-1.53
-1.08
-1.53
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
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CHESHIRE COUNTY AA T&F CHAMPIONSHIPS
DAY 1:21 AUGUST 2021 @ ELLESMERE PORT, CHESHIRE

Senior Women's Discus

Posn
1

0o NOoO UL b WN

27/08/2021 12:36

Bib
78
102
98
8

Athlete

Sophie PERCIVAL
Wendy VALENTINE
Sharon STOLL
Charlotte BIRD

Club

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Perf
27.86
17.32
16.33
14.63

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

FIELD RESULTS
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